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Academic Callendar - 2022
Day and Date Description Event

Tuesday, October 4  to  Wednesday, 
October 5, 2022 Holiday of Durga Puja (Nabomi and Dashomi) Hollyday

Sunday, October 9, 2022 Eid-e-Milad un-Nabi (SM) and Lakshmi Puja Hollyday

Monday, October 10, 2022 Office Open after Hollydays Opening Day

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 BBA 7th Semester Class Start Class

Sept 28 to Oct 17, 2022 BBA 5th Semester final Exam Form Fill-up Form Fill-up

Sunday, October 23, 2022 BBA 2nd Semester Class Start Class

Friday, October 28, 2022 MBA 1st Semester Class Start Class

Sunday, October 30, 2022 BBA 1st Semester Class Start Class

Monday, November 7, 2022 Fateha-E-Easdaham Hollyday

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 BBA 7th Semester Last Class before 1st MT Exam Class

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 BBA 2nd Semester Last Class before 1st MT Exam Class

November 14  to 23, 2022 BBA 7th Semester 1st Mid Term Exam MT exam

Saturday, November 26, 2022 BBA 7th Semester Class Start after 1st MT Exam Class

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 BBA 1st Semester Last Class before 1st MT Exam Class

November 27  to Dec 06, 2022 BBA 2nd Semester 1st Mid Term Exam MT exam

Sunday, December 11, 2022 BBA 2nd Semester Class Start after 1st MT Exam Class

December 4  to 13, 2022 BBA 1st Semester 1st Mid Term Exam MT exam

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 Martyr Intellectual day Hollyday

Friday, December 16, 2022 Victory Day Hollyday

Sunday, December 18, 2022 BBA 1st Semester Class Start after 1st MT Exam Class

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 BBA 7th Semester Last Class before 2nd MT Exam Class

Sunday, December 25, 2022 Birthday of Jesus Christ's Hollyday

Dec 26, 2022 to Jan 4, 20223 BBA 7th Semester 2nd Mid Term Exam MT exam

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 BBA 2nd Semester Last Class before 2nd MT Exam Class

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 BBA 1st Semester Last Class before 2nd MT Exam Class

January 15 to 24, 2023 BBA 2nd Semester 2nd Mid Term Exam MT Exam

January 21  to  30, 2023 BBA 1st Semester 2nd Mid Term Exam MT Exam
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